
Form No. (1) Resume 
 

1) Personal information of the Nominated Member 

Full Name  

Nationality  Date of Birth  

2) Academic Qualifications of the Nominated Member 

No. Qualification Specialization 
Date of the Awarded 

Degree 
The name of the Awarding Entity  

1     

2     

3     

4     

5     

3) Experiences of the Nominated Member 

Period Experience 

From ……….. To ….…..……..  

From ……….. To ….…..……..  

From ……….. To ….…..……..  

From ……….. To ….…..……..  

From ……….. To ….…..……..  

From ……….. To ….…..……..  

4) Current membership in the board of directors of other joint stock companies (listed or un-listed) or any other 
company of any legal form or its committees: 

 
 

No. 

 
 

Company Name 

 
Main 
activity 

Membership Type 

(Executive, non- 
Executive, 
Independent) 

Nature of the Membership (in  
personal capacity, 
representative of 

legal person) 

 
 

Membership of 
Committees 

 

Legal 
form of the 
Company 

1       

2       

3       

4       

 
* Disclaimer:   
This form represents a translation of the Arabic original version, therefore, in case of any misinterpretation, the Arabic 
version will prevail.  


